2021 APA e-Collection - tentative title list

Note: Note: The 2021 APA Books E-collection coverage list may be subject to change. APA reserves the right to substitute titles when necessary.

Clinical Subset
Addressing Moral Injury in Clinical Practice
Applying Multiculturalism
Chronic Pain and Opioid Management
Group Psychodynamic-Interpersonal Psychotherapy
Trauma-Informed Assessment With Children and Adolescents
Crises in the Psychotherapy Session
Play Therapy with Children
Refugee Mental Health
The Responsive Psychotherapist
Sexual Boundary Violations in Psychotherapy
Retraining the Brain
Handbook of Cognitive Behavioral Therapy vol 1
Handbook of Cognitive Behavioral Therapy vol 2
Personalizing Psychotherapy
Treating PTSD in First Responders
Undoing Aloneness and the Transformation of Suffering into Flourishing
Changing Emotion with Emotion
Clinical Subtotal

Scholarly /Professional Subset
Supporting Gender and Sexual Diversity in K-12 Schools
Domestic Violence Risk Assessment
Understanding Sexual Harassment

Male, Female

The Psychology of Groups

Older Women Who Work

Human Capacity in the Attention Economy
Contextual Social Psychology

Trauma and Racial Minority Immigrants
Intra-Regional Migration in Latin America

Subtitle

An Ecological Approach to the APA Guidelines
Strategies for Integrated Treatment

An Evidence-Based Transdiagnostic Approach
Strategies to Support Clinicians

Transforming Critical Moments into Turning Points
Modalities for Change

Facing Therapist Indiscretions, Transgressions, and Misconduct
Training the Brain through Prolonged Exposure Therapy

Assessing and Accommodating Patient Preferences

AEDP 2.0
A Practitioner's Guide

Tools for Effective Prediction and Management 2e
Psychological, Social, and Legal Considerations in Forensic Examinations 2e
The Evolution of Human Sex Differences 3e
The Intersection of Social Psychology and Psychotherapy Research

Resilience, Choice, and Change

Reanalyzing Prejudice, Voting, and Intergroup Contact
Turmoil, Uncertainty, and Resistance

Edition

Au\Ed

Joseph M. Currier, Kent D. Drescher, Jason A. Nieuwsma
Caroline S. Clauss-Ehlers, Gargi Roysircar, Scott J. Hunter
Jennifer L. Murphy, Samantha Rafie

Giorgio A. Tasca, Samuel F. Mikail, Paul L. Hewitt
Cassandra Kisiel, Tracy Fehrenbach, Lisa Conradi, Lindsey Weil
Julian D. Ford

Heidi G Kaduson, Charles E. Schaefer

Jamie D. Aten, Jenny Hwang

Jeanne C. Watson, Hadas Wiseman

Arlene Lu Steinberg, Judith L. Alpert, Christine Courtois
Sheila Rauch, Carmen McLean

Amy Wenzel

Amy Wenzel

John C. Norcross, Mick Cooper

Richard A. Bryant

Diana Fosha

Leslie S. Greenberg

Megan C. Lytle, Richard A. Sprott

N. Zoe Hilton

William Foote, Jane Goodman-Delahunty
David C. Geary

Craig D. Parks, Giorgio A. Tasca

Ellen Cole, Lisa Hollis-Sawyer

Sean M Lane, Paul Atchley

Thomas F. Pettigrew

Pratyusha Tummala-Narra

ISBN

978-1-4338-3269-7
978-1-4338-3254-3
978-1-4338-3256-7
978-1-4338-3361-8
978-1-4338-3385-4
978-1-4338-3287-1
978-1-4338-3359-5
978-1-4338-3372-4
978-1-4338-3401-1
978-1-4338-3460-8
978-1-4338-3404-2
978-1-4338-3352-6
978-1-4338-3350-2
978-1-4338-3455-4
978-1-4338-3559-9
978-1-4338-3396-0
978-1-4338-3469-1

ISBN

978-1-4338-3295-6
978-1-4338-3291-8
978-1-4338-3255-0
978-1-4338-3264-2
978-1-4338-3180-5
978-1-4338-3288-8
978-1-4338-3207-9
978-1-4338-3294-9
978-1-4338-3369-4

Vanessa Smith-Castro, Huseyin Cakal, Anja Daniela Eller, David Sirlopu D 978-1-4338-3380-9

Pub Date Sub-Type

08/25/2020 Clinical
03/09/2021 Clinical
10/20/2020 Clinical
10/13/2020 Clinical
02/02/2021 Clinical
12/22/2020 Clinical
12/15/2020 Clinical
01/26/2021 Clinical
04/13/2021 Clinical
05/04/2021 Clinical
04/06/2021 Clinical
03/09/2021 Clinical
03/09/2021 Clinical
01/26/2021 Clinical
05/10/2021 Clinical
12/22/2020 Clinical
05/24/2021 Clinical
17 Titles

11/10/2020 Scholarly/Professional
12/08/2020 Scholarly/Professional
03/23/2021 Scholarly/Professional

08/11/2020 Scholarly
08/25/2020 Scholarly
09/30/2020 Scholarly
09/22/2020 Scholarly
11/17/2020 Scholarly
01/12/2021 Scholarly
03/16/2021 Scholarly

Navigating Difficult Moments in Teaching Diversity and Social Justice
Assessing Undergraduate Learning in Psychology

Political Psychology in Latin America

Psychological Assessment of Disordered Thinking and Perception
Researching Daily Life

Handbook of Ethics in Psychological Research

Anger at Work

Mary E. Kite, Kim A. Case, Wendy R. Williams

Susan A. Nolan, Christopher M. Hakala, R. Eric Landrum
Claudia Zufiga, Wilson Lopez-Lépez

Irving B. Weiner, James H. Kleiger

Paul J. Silvia, Katherine N. Cotter

Sangeeta Panicker, Barbara Stanley

Amy B. Adler, David Forbes

978-1-4338-3293-2 10/13/2020 Scholarly/Professional
978-1-4338-3227-7 08/11/2020 Scholarly/Professional
978-1-4338-3297-0 03/09/2021 Scholarly
06/09/2021 Scholarly/Professional
978-1-4338-3457-8 02/23/2021 Scholarly
978-1-4338-3636-7 #itititititititii Scholarly
978-1-4338-3307-6 ########## Scholarly
17 Titles

Strategies for Measuring and Improving Student Performance

A Guide to Experience Sampling and Daily Diary Methods

Advancing Prevention, Intervention, and Treatment in High-Risk Occupations
Scholarly Subtotal

2021 FULL Collection Total 34



